UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, July 9, 2020

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-11616-elf

8:30 A.M.

James B. Graham (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12463-elf
9:00 A.M.

Kim T Engstrom (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12485-mdc
20-12488-mdc

20-12489-mdc
9:30 A.M.

Bridgette M Tripoli (Debtor)
Jada Sabrina Bennett (Debtor)
Robert T Brown (Debtor)
Brett P. Lipkin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12346-amc
20-12490-amc
20-12494-amc
20-12499-amc

10:00 A.M.

Kareem L Palmer (Debtor)
Michael Tutolo (Debtor)
Kenneth Michael Bundy (Debtor)
Marielis Rivera Latorre (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12501-amc
20-12502-mdc
20-12504-elf

10:30 A.M.

Paul Aguilera (Debtor)
Anthony J Tesch (Debtor)
Dannyka N. Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12506-elf
20-12513-elf
20-12514-amc

Terra R Bloom (Debtor)
Dawn Sippel (Debtor)
Elana K. Kohn (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By

: Carol B. Mccullough

Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: George R. Tadross

Brandon J Perloff
David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Anthony Arechavala
David M. Offen
Joseph L Quinn
Anthony Arechavala

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Brad J. Sadek
Paul S. Peters
Stanley E. Luongo

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/16/2020

05/29/2020

05/31/2020
05/31/2020

05/31/2020

05/19/2020
05/31/2020
06/01/2020
06/01/2020

06/01/2020
06/01/2020
06/02/2020

06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, July 9, 2020

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-12516-amc  Johana Pumarejo (Debtor) Represented By: Henry Alan Jefferson Date Filed  06/03/2020
Miguel Pumarejo (Debtor)

20-12524-amc  Jenette Munoz (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison Date Filed  06/03/2020

20-12530-elf John D. Schaffer (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed  06/04/2020
Samantha Schaffer (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

20-10702-mdc  Juanita Johnson-Black (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  02/03/2020

20-12260-amc  TBS Venture, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford Date Filed  05/11/2020

Represented By: John R.K. Solt
20-12571-amc  Sylvia Timberlake (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 06/02/2020



