

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, July 9, 2020

CORVO19T CHAPTER: 7

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-11616-elf	James B. Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	03/16/2020
		Nix Building Suite 304A CHAPTER: 7		
<u>8:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12463-elf	Kim T Engstrom (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	05/29/2020
<u>9:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12485-mdc	Bridgette M Tripoli (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J Perloff	Date Filed	05/31/2020
20-12488-mdc	Jada Sabrina Bennett (Debtor) Robert T Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2020
20-12489-mdc	Brett P. Lipkin (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2020
<u>9:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12346-amc	Kareem L Palmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	05/19/2020
20-12490-amc	Michael Tutolo (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2020
20-12494-amc	Kenneth Michael Bundy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/01/2020
20-12499-amc	Marielis Rivera Latorre (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	06/01/2020
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12501-amc	Paul Aguilera (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/01/2020
20-12502-mdc	Anthony J Tesch (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/01/2020
20-12504-elf	Dannyka N. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed	06/02/2020
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12506-elf	Terra R Bloom (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/02/2020
20-12513-elf	Dawn Sippel (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul S. Peters	Date Filed	06/02/2020
20-12514-amc	Elana K. Kohn (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	06/02/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, July 9, 2020

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-12516-amc	Johana Pumarejo (Debtor)	Represented By: Henry Alan Jefferson	Date Filed	06/03/2020
	Miguel Pumarejo (Debtor)			
20-12524-amc	Jenette Munoz (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	06/03/2020
20-12530-elf	John D. Schaffer (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Edward Angst	Date Filed	06/04/2020
	Samantha Schaffer (Debtor)			
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F. SEITZ			
20-10702-mdc	Juanita Johnson-Black (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	02/03/2020
20-12260-amc	TBS Venture, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	05/11/2020

20-12260-amc	TBS Venture, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	05/11/2020
		Represented By: John R.K. Solt		
20-12571-amc	Sylvia Timberlake (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/02/2020